
UT Health San Antonio
(Effective Fall 2023)

Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences
Fall 2023 & Spring 2024

Texas Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule

Semester 
Credit Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Library 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee

Health 
Insurance 

Fee Total
1 $50.00 $71.50 $46.00 $12.44 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $2,511.44
2 $100.00 $143.00 $92.00 $24.88 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $2,691.38
3 $150.00 $214.50 $138.00 $37.32 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $2,871.32
4 $200.00 $286.00 $184.00 $49.76 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3,051.26
5 $250.00 $357.50 $230.00 $62.20 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3,231.20
6 $300.00 $429.00 $276.00 $74.64 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3,411.14
7 $350.00 $500.50 $322.00 $87.08 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3,591.08
8 $400.00 $572.00 $368.00 $99.52 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3,771.02
9 $450.00 $643.50 $414.00 $111.96 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3,950.96

10 $500.00 $715.00 $460.00 $124.40 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $4,130.90
11 $550.00 $786.50 $506.00 $136.84 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $4,310.84
12 $600.00 $858.00 $552.00 $149.28 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $4,490.78
13 $650.00 $929.50 $598.00 $161.72 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $4,670.72
14 $700.00 $1,001.00 $644.00 $174.16 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $4,850.66
15 $750.00 $1,072.50 $690.00 $186.60 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $5,030.60



Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences
Fall 2023 & Spring 2024

Non-Texas Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule

Semester 
Credit Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)#
Library 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee

Health 
Insurance 

Fee Total
1 $470.00 $71.50 $46.00 $103.57 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3,022.57
2 $940.00 $143.00 $92.00 $207.14 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3,713.64
3 $1,410.00 $214.50 $138.00 $310.71 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $4,404.71
4 $1,880.00 $286.00 $184.00 $414.28 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $5,095.78
5 $2,350.00 $357.50 $230.00 $517.85 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $5,786.85
6 $2,820.00 $429.00 $276.00 $621.42 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $6,477.92
7 $3,290.00 $500.50 $322.00 $724.99 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $7,168.99
8 $3,760.00 $572.00 $368.00 $828.56 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $7,860.06
9 $4,230.00 $643.50 $414.00 $932.13 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $8,551.13

10 $4,700.00 $715.00 $460.00 $1,035.70 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $9,242.20
11 $5,170.00 $786.50 $506.00 $1,139.27 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $9,933.27
12 $5,640.00 $858.00 $552.00 $1,242.84 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $10,624.34
13 $6,110.00 $929.50 $598.00 $1,346.41 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $11,315.41
14 $6,580.00 $1,001.00 $644.00 $1,449.98 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $12,006.48
15 $7,050.00 $1,072.50 $690.00 $1,553.55 $150.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $12,697.55

 All fees are subject to change without notice

Other Charges:
In Absentia Graduation fee: $25.00
Graduation Fee $130.00 Late Registration: $100.00
Dissertation Fee $55.00 Transcript Fee (per transcript) $10.00
Thesis Fee $45.00 Installment Tuition Fees $15.00
Audit Fee (if enrolled in other courses) $5.00 Student ID $10.00
Audit Fee (if not enrolled in other courses) $25.00
Gross Anatomy human materials fee **program specific** $884.00
Gross Anatomy lab fee    **program specific*** $30.00
Lab Usage fee (2nd Year MS Immunology and Infection only) $2,000.00 per semester

$750.00 per semester
$3.00

Lab fees and course-related fees vary by course please reference the catalog

Liability Insurance (MS Health Physics and PhD Radiological Sciences)
Lab Usage fee (1st and 2nd Year MS Personalized Molecular Medicine only) 


	MS_PhD-Continuing Students



